	( 18419) HET! BEIM BE?BE HIBB WY! BYB!! BIB!! BEM! BB/(B BI)E) BHE! ME( 1)86891 WINE HE!!
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	100334400651
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	10/03/1301010008 ••€2
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ය ප
	F. 1.1.8
	CUS.

Office Use Only

OCT 2 1 2019 **I ALBRITTON**  ••25.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

то:	O: Registration Section Division of Corporations							
		MOUR MOTEL, LLC						
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)								
		(Name of Emilie	ou manning compa	my)				
The en	nclosed Ar	ticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitt	ed for filing.					
Please	return all	correspondence concerning this matter to	he following:					
		Alexandre Levrat						
	(Name of Person)							
	Amour Motel LLC							
		(Fire	n/Company)					
	4322 Polk St							
	(Address) Hollywood FL 33021							
		(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)					
For fu	rther infor	rmation concerning this matter, please call:						
	Alex	andre Levrat	754	244-6583				
		(Name of Person)	at (	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
		(Marie W. Colom)	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
Enclos	ed is a che	ck for the following amount:						
	\$25.00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
			REET/COURIER ADDRES	S:				
Registration Section		Registration Section Division of Corporations						
		Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		ton Building				
		Tallahassee, Fl. 32314		1 Executive Center Circle				

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

١.	The name of a limited liabili AMOUR MOTEL, LLC	ty company is		
2.	The Articles of Organization	were filed on04/20/2	016 and as:	
	document number	78271	_	
3.	The delayed effective date the (effective)  Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effect	date cannot be prior to or mo his block does not meet the	ore than 90 days later than date document : e applicable statutory filing requireme	is received for (illing)
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c	that resulted in the limi copy 605.0707 on back	ited liability company's dissolution cover letter).	pursuant to section
5.	If there are no members, enter activities and affairs:	er the name and address Alexandre Levrat	s of the person appointed to wind t	up the company's
		4322 Polk St. Hollywoo	od FL 33021	
6. list	Signature of an authorized poled above to wind up the com	erson or if there are no pany's activities and af	members, the signature of the pers Tairs:	on appointed and
	Miller		Alexandre Levrat	
	Signature	<del></del>	Printed Name	<u> </u>

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**